

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 46781809

Data publicarii: 29.05.20 Coduri CPV: 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 13.403,05 RON - 13.403,05 RON

Descriere: -PAT PVC 16/16 98MLX1.26LEI=123.48LEI -LAMPA 36W 9BUCX67.23LEI=605.07LEI -LAMPA18W 6BUCX50.42LEI=302.52LEI -PROIECTOR 50W 4BUCX67.23LEI=268.92LEI -MYYM3X1.5 80MLX2.10LEI=168LEI -MYYM3X2.5 163MLX3.53LEI=575.39LEI -MYYM 2X1.5 26MLX1.68LEI=43.68LEI -LAMPA 60/60 35BUCX84.03LEI=2941.05LEI -STECHER 12BUCX6.72LEI=80.64LEI -PROIECTOR 50W CU SENZOR 1BUCX79.83LEI=79.83LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 8BUCX2.52LEI=20.16LEI -COMUTATOR ST LG 3BUCX13.45LEI=40.35LEI -DIBLU *6 295BUCX0.20LEI=59LEI -APLICA 5BUCX25.21LEI=126.05LEI -GLOB 3BUCX10.08LEI=30.24LEI -DOZA 9BUCX5.04LEI=45.36LEI -PAT PVC 80/60 4MLX7.14LEI=28.56LEI -CUTIE METALICA 60X40X20 1BUCX201.68LEI=201.68LEI -SIG F+N 20A 2BUCX22.69LEI=45.38LEI -SIG F+N 25A 3BUCX22.69LEI=68.07LEI -PAT PVC 40/40 10MLX3.36LEI=33.6LEI -SIG 3P 32A HAGER 1BUCX52.94LEI=52.94LEI -APLICA LED 3BUCX29.41LEI=88.23LEI -PRIZA 3P PRELUNGIROR 2BUCX20.17LEI=40.34LEI -PRIZA 4P PRELUNGITOR 3BUCX23.53LEI=70,59LEI -PAT PVC 40/25 2MLX2.94LEI=5.88LEI -PAT PVC 16/25 4MLX2.10LEI=8.4LEI -MYF 16 10MLX6.72LEI=67.2LEI -MCCG 4X35 6MLX47.06LEI=282.36LEI -CLEME CAPAT 13BUCX9.24LEI=120.12LEI -DULII 5BUCX2.52LEI=12.6LEI -CYYF 3X2.5 130MLX3.78LEI=491.4LEI -CYYF 3X1.5 200MLX2.94LEI=588LEI -CYABY 3X4 90MLX7.56LEI=680,4LEI -CYYF 3X4 230MLX6.30LEI=1449LEI -MYYM 4X4 60MLX7.56LEI=453.6LEI -PAPUCI 35X10 10BUCX1.68LEI=16.8LEI -PRIZA ST LG 10BUCX10.08LEI=100.8LEI -SIR CLEME 2BUCX2.52LEI=5.04LEI -BEC LED 40-50W 2BUCX84.03LEI=168.06LEI -SIG MPR 63A +SOCLU 6BUCX31.09LEI=186.54LEI -MANER SIG. 3BUCX21.85L